Fine-Lens | Address: Room 701-702, Floor 2,Xinrui Kechuang Center, No.1566, Baodai West Road, High-tech Zone, Suzhou
WhatsApp: +8613301578275 | E-mail: finelensess@gmail.com | Website: www.fine-lens.com
JC-C17520F-M12
PRODUCT SIZE:(mm)
Model No. JC-C17520F-M12
Focal Length 1.75mm
Image Circle Φ6.85”
Resolution 12MP
F No. F2.0±10%
Sensor 1/1.6”(IMX676)
Mount M12*P0.5
FOV
D 185°
H 185°
V 185°
TV Distortion -100%
CRA ≤14°
Dimension Φ29.5x25.18mm
TTL 28.97±0.5mm
Working Distance 300mm~Inf.
Lens Construction Aluminum Alloy (Anodized Black) +Glass
MBFL 3.8±0.2mm
Weight 20±1g
Temperature Range -20℃~+80℃
Operation
Iris Fixed
Focus Manual
Zoom Fixed